Chambre 1

Séjour
HSP: 3.07

Bureau

Entrée

Chambre 2

Cuisine

~a19-

2.81m?
9.55m?
19.29m?
13.78m?
15.53m?
9.33m?
12.04m?
7.06m?
5.24m?
2.66m?2
29.97m?
1.26m?
128.52m?

Buanderie
Bureau
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Cuisine
Dgt
Entrée
SdBain
SdEau
Séjour
WC
Total
Chambre 3 5
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