



Buanderie	2.81m ²
Bureau	9.55m ²
Chambre 1	19.29m ²
Chambre 2	13.78m ²
Chambre 3	15.53m ²
Cuisine	9.33m ²
Dgt	12.04m ²
Entrée	7.06m ²
SdBain	5.24m ²
SdEau	2.66m ²
Séjour	29.97m ²
WC	1.26m ²
Total	128.52m²